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World Cup series 2017 - 2018

Event Winner — open Winner - women
Turkish Open Jean Marc Ndjofang Victoriya Motrichko
Izmir (Turkey)

01/05/17 - 06/05/17

Cameroon

Ukraine

Salou Open
Salou (Spain)
21/05/17 - 29/05/17

Alexander Georgiev

Russia

Matrena Nogovitsyna

Russia

Golden Prague

Prague (Czech Republic)
11/06/17 - 17/06/17

Evgeni Vatutin

Belarus

Olga Fedorovich

Belarus

Mongolia Open
Ulan Baatar (Mongolia)
21/07/17 - 27/07/17

Alexey Chizhov

Russia

Aygul Idrisova

Russia

Polish Open Alexey Chizhov Natalia Sadowska
Karpacz (Poland) )
03/09/17 _ 09/09/17 Russia Poland
Abidjan Open Thomy Mbongo Heike Verheul
Abidjan (lvory Coast)

Cameroon Netherlands

23/04/18 - 29/04/18

Hungarian Open

Budapest (Hungary)
03/06/18 - 09/06/18

Alexander Baliakin

Netherlands

Olga Fedorovich

Belarus

Open Flevoland
Ens (Netherlands)
18/06/18 - 24/06/18

Alexander Georgiev

Russia

Victoriya Motrichko

Ukraine

Polish Open
Szczyrk (Poland)
19/08/18 - 25/08/18

Jan Groenendijk

Netherlands

Julia Makarenkova

Ukraine

Turkish Open
Izmir (Turkey)

Ivan Trofimov

Natalia Sadowska

16/09/18 - 23/09/18 Russia Poland

Cup of IDF founder Vadim Virny Olga Fedorovich
Netanya (Israel)

14/10/18 - 13/10/18 Germany Belarus

Xingqiu Cup

Lishui (China)
05/11/18 -11/11/18

Alexey Chizhov

Russia

Aygul Idrisova

Russia




WORLD CUP WINNERS

Open
Alexey Chizov (Russia)
Women

Matrena Nogovitsyna (Russia)

INTERCONTINENTAL CUP WINNERS?

Open
Zhenyu Li (China)
Women
Petra Duskova (Czech Republic)

NATIONS CUP

Open
Russia
Women
Russia

1 Players with rating January’2017 — below 2200 (open), below 2050 (women)
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Russia
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Latvia
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Netherlands
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Ukraine
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Germany

Ukraine
Cameroon
Russia
Cameroon
Russia
Belarus
Netherlands
Ukraine
Netherlands
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China
Netherlands
Senegal
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China
Netherlands
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China
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edmond antoine
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francis victor
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seni
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denis
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ziping
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bowen
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Szymon
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achille abel
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remy
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guillaume apoll.
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aime

wouter
brion
kacper
cyril

rudi

jinlin
zirui

long

fujie
shihao
zhuangjun
pinrong
shuhao
mengxin
konan marcel
ulrich aime
anton

Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Senegal
Ivory Coast
Mali

Burkina Faso
Burkina Faso
France
Poland
Lithuania
Russia

China

Russia

China

China

China

China

China

China

Poland

Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Burkina Faso
Ivory Coast
Burkina Faso
Burkina Faso
Burkina Faso
Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Netherlands
Netherlands
Poland
Surinam
Belgium
China

China

China

China

China

China
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China
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Ivory Coast
Netherlands
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Ivory Coast
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Belarus
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China

China
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Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Burkina Faso
Netherlands
Netherlands
Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Israel
Senegal
Ivory Coast
Ukraine
Czech Republic
Poland
Brazil
Cameroon
Netherlands
Mongolia

Mongolia
Netherlands
Ukraine
Netherlands
Trinidad & Tobago
Netherlands
Germany
Netherlands
Trinidad & Tobago
France
Netherlands
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Netherlands
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U.S.A.
Russia
Poland
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Mongolia
Mongolia
Mongolia
Mongolia
Ivory Coast
Mongolia
Mongolia
Netherlands
Ivory Coast
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
France
Netherlands
Poland
Netherlands

33
33
32
32
32
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27



271
272
273
274
275
276
2717
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326

cmf

mi

mf
mf
mf

mf

mf

mf

mi

mf

gmi

mi
mf

mf

ndiaye
seinhorst
stanczuk
sekongo
rompa
harmsma
knipper
Jjakubik
huiting
ramos sobrinho
linssen
carvalho
leemreize
roedolph
de waard
tsegmed
macali
lebon
martin
rustamov
skowronek
chmiel
purev
teer
ganbold
novotny
banzragch
grigoriev
otgonbayar
gronowski

plaksij
slezak

zheng

zame

kodyo
andicsku
puchala
steenbergen
westerveld
van houtert
tjokro
folkers
teijn
grotenhuis
tserenbyamba
holwerda
koval
zyber-moszak
van der veen
van schaik sr
tumur

farcy

berbee

tulva
lokotar
banaszek

youssou
han

mateusz
leopold
simon

simon

jaap

damian

jorne

mario
maarten
mateus brito
karel

joop

harry
odonkhuu
daniele
cyrille

wim

emil

daniel

piotr
lkhagvasuren
paul
gerelbold
jaroslav
odonbaatar
nikolay
tuvshinbold
bartosz

anri
mariusz
haoze
theodore
ativi dagnon
bence
maksym

ab

cor
marthy
valentino
john

frans

henk
erdembileg
douwe
oleksandr
amadeusz
jan

dirk
purevdorj
jean-louis
ge

andreas
priit
martin

Senegal
Netherlands
Poland
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Poland
Netherlands
Brazil
Netherlands
Brazil
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Mongolia
Italy
France
United Kingdom
Azerbaijan
Poland
Poland
Mongolia
Netherlands
Mongolia
Czech Republic
Mongolia
Russia
Mongolia
Poland
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